
Flying Tippler Society of the USA 2017 Fly Season Statistics
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2017 Official Honor Flies Diplomas
Yul Foster BMTU 8:18 8:38 6:26 4:11 4:55 4:58 8:07 45:33:00 7 4
Jasper Goode BUTC 8:06 6:50 7:34 4:06 3:09 10:33 40:18:00 6 4
Senad Avdicevic FTSW 11:44 14:22 26:06:00 2 2
Donte Patterson BUTC 4:05 5:26 4:32 3:26 4:26 21:55:00 5 0
Michael Jordan BUTC 7:34 6:39 6:50 21:03:00 3 3
Ali Amini FTSC 16:16 16:16:00 1 1 FD
Maceo Price, Sr. BMTU 3:50 3:01 3:32 2:46 2:00 15:09:00 5 0
Bob Adams FTSE 13:35 13:35:00 1 1 FD tie
Leon Hebron, Sr. BMTU 2:16 4:06 2:04 5:01 13:27:00 4 0
Fenad Civic FTSE 12:52 12:52:00 1 1 FD
Gregory Campbell BUTC 3:54 8:43 12:37:00 2 1
Shantwan Barnes BMTU 11:53 11:53:00 1 1
Wayne Ragland, Jr. BMTU 11:21 11:21:00 1 1
Charles Samuel BMTU 1:56 1:59 1:03 3:00 1:44 1:15 10:57:00 6 0
Sterling Garnes BUTC 4:41 6:14 10:55:00 2 1
Charles Sykes-Bey BMTU 2:41 2:12 5:56 10:49:00 3 0
Thomas Scott BMTU 10:16 10:16:00 1 1
Gerard Brown BMTU 3:05 1:30 2:18 6:53:00 3 0
Arthur Foster BUTC 4:02 4:02:00 1 0
Michael Murphy, Jr. BMTU 3:10 3:10:00 1 0
Nikki & Anthony King BUTC 3:10 3:10:00 1 0
Kevin Ross BMTU 2:01 2:01:00 1 0
Shawn Marine BUTC 1:27 1:27:00 1 0

0:00:00 0 0

Ali Amini FTSC 13:52 13:33 15:28 42:53:00 3 3
Gary Hulst FTSE 6:34 7:21 13:55:00 2 2

0:00:00 0 0

FTS Totals: 20 5 1 0 0 3 4 6 6 4 9 8 7 4 3 3 1 0 325:45:00 59 21
HS Totals: 2 2 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 56:48:00 5 5
FTS + HS Totals: 22 7 1 0 0 4 5 7 6 4 9 9 7 5 3 3 1 0 382:33:00 64 26
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2017 BMTU BUTC MTFC FTSE FTSW FTSC
Yul Foster BMTU 45:33:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 23:22:00 14:04:00 8:07:00
Jasper Goode BUTC 0:00:00 40:18:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 8:06:00 14:24:00 17:48:00
Senad Avdicevic FTSW 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 26:06:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 11:44:00 14:22:00 0:00:00
Donte Patterson BUTC 0:00:00 21:55:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 9:31:00 7:58:00 4:26:00
Michael Jordan BUTC 0:00:00 21:03:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 7:34:00 13:29:00
Ali Amini FTSC 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 16:16:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 16:16:00 0:00:00
Maceo Price, Sr. BMTU 15:09:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 3:50:00 3:01:00 8:18:00
Bob Adams FTSE 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 13:35:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 13:35:00
Leon Hebron, Sr. BMTU 13:27:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 6:22:00 7:05:00
Fenad Civic FTSE 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 12:52:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 12:52:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00
Gregory Campbell BUTC 0:00:00 12:37:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 3:54:00 8:43:00 0:00:00
Shantwan Barnes BMTU 11:53:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 11:53:00 0:00:00 0:00:00
Wayne Ragland, Jr. BMTU 11:21:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 11:21:00 0:00:00
Charles Samuel BMTU 10:57:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 3:55:00 5:47:00 1:15:00
Sterling Garnes BUTC 0:00:00 10:55:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 10:55:00 0:00:00 0:00:00
Charles Sykes-Bey BMTU 10:49:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 4:53:00 5:56:00
Thomas Scott BMTU 10:16:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 10:16:00 0:00:00 0:00:00
Gerard Brown BMTU 6:53:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 4:35:00 0:00:00 2:18:00
Arthur Foster BUTC 0:00:00 4:02:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 4:02:00 0:00:00
Michael Murphy, Jr. BMTU 3:10:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 3:10:00 0:00:00 0:00:00
Nikki & Anthony King BUTC 0:00:00 3:10:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 3:10:00
Kevin Ross BMTU 2:01:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 2:01:00
Shawn Marine BUTC 0:00:00 1:27:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:27:00 0:00:00 0:00:00

0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00

Ali Amini FTSC 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 42:53:00 0:00:00 42:53:00 0:00:00 0:00:00
Gary Hulst FTSE 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 13:55:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 6:34:00 7:21:00

0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00

20 5 141:29:00 115:27:00 0:00:00 26:27:00 26:06:00 16:16:00 325:45:00 12:52:00 106:38:00 118:47:00 87:28:00 325:45:00
2 2 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 13:55:00 0:00:00 42:53:00 56:48:00 0:00:00 42:53:00 6:34:00 7:21:00 56:48:00
22 7 141:29:00 115:27:00 0:00:00 40:22:00 26:06:00 59:09:00 382:33:00 12:52:00 149:31:00 125:21:00 94:49:00 382:33:00


	2017

